

Serial No. 66
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RSA 14/2024
CM(4279/2024).

J AND K BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION AND ORS.

Through: Ms. Laila Khan, Advocate.

...Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYED WAJAHAT AMIN SHAH.

Through: Mr. Ab. Ahad Koul, Advocate.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

04-05-2026

The instant appeal stands already admitted to hearing.

List this appeal for Final Hearing on 4th of June, 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

04-05-2026

Showkat Khan